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AIR LIQUIDE ITALIA SERVICE S.R.L. Totale
ALBERGO AL CACCIATORE DI SIMION CRISTIAN E C. SAS Total
ALBERGO LA PERLA DI TAVERNARO & C.SNC Totale
B. & B.LEGNO DI BETTEGA G. E C. SNC Totale
BETTEGA ENNIO SRL Totale

CASEIFICIO SOCIALE DI PRIMIERO Totale
EDILTOMAS SRL Totale

ENI S.P.A. Totale

F.LLI ROMAGNA AUTORIPARAZIONI S.N.C. Totale
FER-COM SRL Totale

FONTAN DI FONTAN GIOVANNI B.& C.SAS Totale
GRUPPO GIOVANNINI SRL Totale

GOBBER CHRISTIAN TERMOIDRAULICA Totale
GRUPPO SPORTIVO PAVIONE Totale

IL SOLE 24 ORE S.P.A. Totale

MONEGO SNC Totale

OLEOMEC SRL Totale

SIEMENS SPA Totale

SIMONI AURELIO Totale

TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

TERRY FERRARIS & C. Totale

DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

VODAFONE ITALIA SPA Totale

WIND TRE SPA CON SOCIO UNICO Totale
ZUGLIANI S.R.L. Totale

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

IMPRESA SERVIZI AMBIENTALI SRL Totale
MARCHIOL SPA Totale

ANDRITZ HYDRO S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale
SONEPAR ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

DE GASPERIN ROBERTO SRL Totale

TERNA S.P.A. Totale

ALBERGO SASS MAOR DI SCALET ORSOLINA & C. SAS Totale
BRT S.P.A. Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
CHALET PIERENI DI ZAGONEL R. & C. SAS Totale

276,50
25,00
51,92
74,06
94,00

913,91

5.098,40
1.652,81
2.918,36
1.018,45
20.326,35
663,46
220,66
2.440,00
483,74
1.612,26
691,21
7.820,75
54,34
10.323,10
610,00
217.270,12
2.331,00
262,20
2.618,00
3.531,21
102.892,32
4.083,75
1.499,34
629,81
47.500,00

799,54

85,30
2.500,00
1.344,26

66,38

997,80
65,71

490,91
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A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale
ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale
ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale
DELLAGIACOMA CAMILLO & C SNC Totale
ELETTROMECCANICA LAZZERI SRL Totale
F.LLI JAGHER-LANTERNA VERDE Totale
EDIL VANOI DI RATTIN V. & C. SAS Totale

TREEMME CREAZIONI SPORTIVE DI MERLO L. & C. SNC Totale

GIFAS ELETTROMATERIALE SRL Totale
POZZOBON SPA Totale

LABORATORIO TENTINO SRL Totale
TELEMATICA SISTEMI SRL Totale

WIT ITALIA SRL Totale

CHIOCCHETTI LUIGI SRL Totale

VINDUSKA MARCO Totale

ES MOBILITY S.R.L. Totale

I.C. S.R.L. Totale

TELEPASS S.P.A. Totale

AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA Totale

BOND ANTONIETTA & C. SAS Totale

ALBERGO LAGORAI DI MICHELI LINO Totale
LEANE INTERNATIONAL SRL Totale
RISTORANTE AL BUS DI FRISINGHELLI IVAN Totale
ECOMARCA SRL Totale

ACTECO SRL Totale

TERNA RETE ITALIA SPA Totale

SIGIGAS DI SIEFF SIMONE & C. SAS Totale

E. INNERHOFER AG - S.P.A. Totale

BELTRAME CSE SRL Totale

IL CAMINETTO DI DELL'ANTONIA LUCIA & C. SNC Totale
HOTEL RISTORANTE BAR SALGETTI Totale
DAL BELLO STEFANO - RIFUGIO REFAVAIE Totale
SGM LEKTRA S.R.L. Totale

ECOSTUDIO AMBIENTE SRL Totale

LA BOTTEGA DELL'ARTE Totale

RIFUGIO CAPANNA PASSO VALLES SAS Totale
ACCA SOFTWARE SPA Totale

TAMOIL ITALIA SPA Totale

BRHEMAPAINT SRL Totale

MANUELA SERAGLIO FORTI Totale

10.642,62
1.958,84
425,00
92,16
1.711,00
361,54
1.476,63
193,20
2.312,64
3.800,00
1.700,00
243,00
2.207,80
0,00
11.419,20
672,00
14.560,00
11,67
50,66
380,82
1.533,65
1.600,00
1.115,39
1.025,00
3.120,00
94.429,01
195,02
167,79
1.143,00
464,42
63,47
69,23
692,25
360,00
854,00
419,72
647,00
326,22
410,70
5.075,20
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TYRE RETAIL S.R.L. Totale

DOLOMITI ENERGIA TRADING SPA Totale

FELTREGAS DI ARBOIT CRISTINA E FRANCESCA SNC Totale
BAR TRATTORIA AL SOLE DI TONET MARIA Totale
FAMIGLIA COOPERATIVA DI IMER E VANOI S.C. Totale
OPEN SKY SPA Totale

ALBERGO AL PIN DI TAUFER MORENO Totale

SEA CONSULENZE E SERVIZI SRL Totale

STUDIO LEGALE ASSOCIATO DI LORENZO - TENCA Totale
TERRAZZA LAGORAI DI GRAMPA SNC Totale
MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale

DETAS SPA Totale

SCE SRL Totale

KUWAIT PETROLEUM ITALIA SPA Totale

TAUFER SRL Totale

UTILITALIA SERVIZI S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO Totale

ZEP ITALIA SRL Totale

SERTECO SERVIZI TECNICI COORDINATI SRL Totale
AQUILA GAS SRL Totale

AGRITECH STORE SAS DI PIZZINI SILVANO & C. Totale
PRIMIERO EX3ME ASD Totale

SUL LAGO SRL Totale

F.LLI SCAPIN SNC DI SCAPIN GIORGIO E STEFANIA Totale

Totale complessivo

1.325,41
19.512,05
118,85
161,54
20,49
76,00
1.015,38
9.741,63
1.459,12
1.117,86
5.772,00
180,00
190,00
732,01
177,66
2.000,00
323,60
4.212,00
963,81
639,75
1.220,00
2.676,92
3.630,00

671.532,86
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